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6:00 AM Sing for Joy

6:30 AM Music/Spoken Word

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

Revised 08/03/2015

WVTF on HD (Digital Radio)

Charlottesville/Waynesboro: WVTU-HD1, digital 89.3

Charlottesville: WVTW-HD2, digital 88.5

Ferrum/Martinsville/Smith Mountain Lake: WFFC-HD2, digital 89.9

St. Paul – 90.9 WISE Marion/Southwest Virginia: WVTR-HD1, digital 91.9 WVTR

Wise, Coeburn – 90.5* WISE Roanoke/Lynchburg/New River Valley/Southside: WVTF-HD1, digital 89.1

Best of Car Talk

Best of Car Talk

Prairie Home Companion

Metropolitan Opera (December - 

May)/ Weekend Classics 

(Classical 24)(May - December)

Overnight Classics

People's Pharmacy

NPR's Weekend Edition NPR's Weekend Edition

Wait Wait Don't Tell Me

NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition NPR's Morning Edition

BBC News Hour

Morning Classics                          

(Classical 24)

The Moth Radio Hour

NPR's All Things Considered NPR's All Things Considered NPR's All Things Considered NPR's All Things Considered

Thistle and Shamrock

Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air

*Broadcasting in HD Radio.

Charlottesville, Staunton, Waynesboro, Harrisonburg – 89.3* WVTU

Roanoke & New River Valleys - 89.1* WVTFLexington – 101.9 WVTF

Lovingston – 93.9 WVTF

Orange – 95.5 WVTU

Pound – 91.3 WISEClintwood -  90.3 WISE

Lynchburg, Southside Virginia, Greensboro – 89.1* WVTF

Wise: WISE-HD1, digital 90.5

Abingdon, Bristol, Big Stone Gap – 90.1

Back to the Blue Ridge

WVTF Schedule

On Being

Overnight Classics                      

(Classical 24)

Jazz Tonight 

Morning Classics                          

(Classical 24)

BBC News Hour BBC News Hour

Morning Classics                          

(Classical 24)

BBC News Hour

Overnight Classics

Back to the Blue Ridge

Fresh Air Weekend

NPR's Weekend ATC NPR's Weekend ATC

BBC News Hour

Morning Classics                          

(Classical 24)

Afternoon Classics                   

(Classical 24)

Afternoon Classics                   

(Classical 24)

Afternoon Classics                   

(Classical 24)

Afternoon Classics                   

(Classical 24)

Afternoon Classics                   

(Classical 24)

Morning Classics                          

(Classical 24)

Michael's Feldman's Whad'ya 

Know

Wait Wait Don't Tell Me

Overnight Classics                  

(Classical 24)

Charlottesville/Albemarle – 89.7 WVTW

This American Life TED Radio Hour Moth Radio Hour RadioLab Snap Judgment

Roots Down

Fresh Air

NPR's All Things Considered

Marion, Wytheville, Galax – 91.9* WVTR

Norton – 91.7 WISE

Prairie Home Companion

Jazz Tonight with Greg Bridges

Overnight Classics

Jazz Tonight with Greg Bridges

Overnight Classics

Jazz Tonight with Greg Bridges

Overnight Classics

Jazz Tonight with Greg Bridges

Overnight Classics


