## **WVTF Schedule**

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00 AM 6:00 AM 6:30 AM	Overnight Classics (C24) Sing for Joy Music/Spoken Word						Overnight Classics
7:00 AM 7:30 AM	On Being	NPR's Morning Edition  BBC News Hour	People's Pharmacy				
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM	NPR's Weekend Edition						NPR's Weekend Edition
9:30 AM		BBC News Hour					
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me  Best of Car Talk	Morning Classics (Classical 24)	Best of Car Talk				
11:00 AM 11:30 AM							Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
12:00 PM		NPR Noon Newscast	Michael's Feldman's Whad'ya				
12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Prairie Home Companion	Afternoon Classics (Classical 24)	Know				
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Back to the Blue Ridge	(Classical 24)	Metropolitan Opera (December - May)/ Weekend Classics				
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Ü	Fresh Air	(Classical 24)(May - December)				
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Thistle and Shamrock  NPR's Weekend ATC	NPR's All Things Considered					
5:00 PM 5:30 PM							NPR's Weekend ATC
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	The Moth Radio Hour	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	Marketplace	
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Fresh Air Weekend	This American Life	TED Radio Hour	Moth Radio Hour	RadioLab	Snap Judgment	Prairie Home Companion
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Jazz Tonight	Jazz Tonight with Greg Bridges	Roots Down	Back to the Blue Ridge			
10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Jazz Tomgu	Overnight Classics	Overnight Classics	Overnight Classics	Overnight Classics	ROUS DOWN	Overminht Classics
12:00 AM 1:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:00 AM 4:00 AM	Overnight Classics (Classical 24)					Overnight Classics	Overnight Classics (Classical 24)

Revised 08/03/2015

Abingdon, Bristol, Big Stone Gap - 90.1 Charlottesville/Albemarle - 89.7 WVTW

Charlottesville, Staunton, Waynesboro, Harrisonburg - 89.3\* WVTU

Clintwood - 90.3 WISE Lexington - 101.9 WVTF Lovingston – 93.9 WVTF

Lynchburg, Southside Virginia, Greensborg

Marion, Wytheville, Galax - 91.9\* WVTR

Norton - 91.7 WISE Orange - 95.5 WVTU Pound – 91.3 WISE

Roanoke & New River Valleys - 89.1\* WVTF

St. Paul - 90.9 WISE

Wise, Coeburn – 90.5\* WISE

## WVTF on HD (Digital Radio)

Charlottesville/Waynesboro: WVTU-HD1, digital 89.3

Charlottesville: WVTW-HD2, digital 88.5 Ferrum/Martinsville/Smith Mountain Lake: WFFC-HD2, digital 89.9

Marion/Southwest Virginia: WVTR-HD1, digital 91.9 WVTR

Roanoke/Lynchburg/New River Valley/Southside: WVTF-HD1, digital 89.1

Wise: WISE-HD1, digital 90.5

<sup>\*</sup>Broadcasting in HD Radio.